
06.12.2022

17324

PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

9774

1211

 65571

 6681

147,00

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung LTZ

RSD

763,00 g

6,60 mm

PIC 17324   -D

MD

MFA

TTZ 1.093,00 g

102,70 mm

72,20 %

TZW MFA

TZW Vitalität

TZW FUA

TZW NLTZ  143

 155

 122

 120

Rasse: PIC 408 Profit+

61681Tätowier-Nr.:

18.05.2023ZW-Schätztermin:


